
Name County Population Served Contact (Position) Office Location Phone Email

Band of Brothers Greenville Single Men Sylvester Savage
24 Pine Valley Rd, 
Piedmont 864-567-9919 bandofbrothers@rocketmail.com

Dream Center of Easley Pickens Single Women / Families Unknown 111 Hilcrest Dr, Easley 864-644-8885 Call

Family Promise of Anderson Anderson Families Kecia Walker(Director)
204 E. Highland Ave, 
Anderson 864-760-0908 familypromiseanderson@gmail.com

Family Promise of Pickens Pickens Families Rev. Dr. Nath Briley (Director) 104 Stewart Dr, Easley 864-644-8828 nbriley@familpromisepickens.org

First Impression of South Carolina Greenville Single Women  Sandra Bullock (Director) 15 Grand Ave, Greenville 864-520-1500 bullock1678@yahoo.com
Greenville Area Interfaith Hospitality 
Network Greenville Families Nicole Zeiset (Program Director)

606 Pendleton St, 
Greenville 864-271-3424 nzeiset@unitedministries.org

Haven of Rest Anderson Single Men Unknown
219 West Whitner St, 
Anderson 864-226-6193 Call

Miracle Hill Cherokee County Rescue 
Mission Cherokee Single Men / Families Andy Cooper (Director)

227 Henderson St, 
Gaffney 864-488-0376 Call

Miracle Hill Greenville Rescue Mission Greenville Single Men T. Terrell (Faculty Director)
575 W Washington St, 
Greenville 864-242-6933 tterrell@miraclehill.org

Miracle Hill Spartanburg Rescue Mission Spartanburg Single Men / Families Calvin Vinson (Director)
189 N Forest St, 
Spartanburg 864-583-1628 Call

Our Daily Rest Oconee
Sinlge Men / Single 
Women / Families Tim Gordon (Director) 525 E Main St, Seneca 864-482-2040 tim.gordon@ourdailyrest.org

Pathway House Greenwood
Sinlge Men / Single 
Women / Families Chris Padgett (Shelter Director)

208 Panola Ave, 
Greenwood 864-223-4460 cpadgett@gwdpathway.org

Safe Harbor (Domestic Abuse) Greenville / Oconee / Anderson Single Women / Families Keisha Johnson (Shelter Director)
Pickens, Anderson, 
Greenville 864-622-0942 keishajohnson@safeharborsc.org

Salvation Army Anderson Shelter Anderson
Sinlge Men / Single 
Women / Families Lyndsey Hall (Manager)

106-112 Tolly St, 
Anderson 864-225-7381 lyndsey.hall@uss.salvationarmy.org

Salvation Army Greenville Shelter Greenville
Sinlge Men / Single 
Women / Families Lauren Stephens (Director)

417 Rutherford St, 
Greenville 864-235-4803 lauren.stephens@uss.salvationarmy.org

Shepherd's Gate Greenville Single Women / Families Miranda Shelton (Director)
11 Regency Hill Dr, 
Greenville 864-268-5589 Call

Spartanburg Interfaith Hospitality 
Network Spartanburg Families Beth Rutherford (Director)

899 S Pine St, 
Spartanburg 864-597-0699 spinn@bellsouth.net

Shelter of Hope Pickens
Sinlge Men / Single 
Women / Families Tracy Gantt (Director)

141 City View Cir, 
Pickens 864-507-3112 pickenscountyshelterofhope@gmail.com

The Hub Ministries Oconee Single Men Brandon Massey
198 Yellow Bell Rd, 
Walhalla 864-740-4400 staff@cornerstonelighthouse.com
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